6 July 2020 -
12 July 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 6 July
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Wednesday 8 July

Thursday 9 July

[ 11:00 - 11:45 Minister has a zoom with SBDA (Department of
Education)

Friday 10 July
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

[ 11:45 - 12:05 Zoom meeting with Dave & Peter

Saturday 11 July

10:30 - 12:30 National Day of Commemoration Ceremony
(National Museum of Ireland)

Madigan, Josepha
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13 July 2020 -
19 July 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 13 July
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Wednesday 15 July

Friday 17 July
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 18 July

Madigan, Josepha
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20 July 2020 -
26 July 2020

July 2020 August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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56 7 8 91011 2 345 6 7 8
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Monday 20 July

Tuesday 21 July

| 08:30 Constituency Work i

| «08:00 Constituency Work i

¥ 09:30 - 10:00 constituency Photo (drummartin
playground/Kilmacud Luas)

Wednesday 22 July

Thursday 23 July

[ 17:00 - 17:30 Zoom call with Rathdown public representatives

(TBS)
Friday 24 July Saturday 25 July
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !
10:00 - 12:00 Taoiseach Visit & Press conference (Department of
Education)
13:00 - 14:00 Visit to St Augustine’s Special School (Blackrock)
Sunday 26 July

Madigan, Josepha
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27 July 2020 -
2 August 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 27 July
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Thursday 30 July

Friday 31 July
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 1 August

Sunday 2 August

Madigan, Josepha
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